15-179-20611-0000

STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
245 North Water
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

# WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

•		
ADV 201 170 20 611		
API Number 15 - 179-20,611	(of this well)	
Lease Owner TXO Production Corp.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Address 200 W. Douglas, Suite 300	, Wichita, KS 67202	
Lease (Farm Name) Haffner "A"	ESW NW	11 No. <u>1</u>
Well Location 2310 FNL & 990 FWL	Sec. 19 Twp. 9S Rge.	(E) 27W (W)
County Sheridan T	otal Depth 4157	Field Name
Oil Well Gas Well X Input Well	SWD Well Rotary	D & A
Well Log attached with this application	n as required Attached	
Date and hour plugging is desired to be	egin ASAP	
PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN A REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION CO	NOISSIMMO	128 OF THE RULES AND
REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION Convame of company representative authorical Richard Hamm	OMMISSION. zed to be in charge of plug P.O. Box 32	ging operations:
REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION Conversed and the state of company representative authorical Richard Hamm	zed to be in charge of plug P.O. Box 32 Address Medicine Lo	ging operations: 9 odge, KS 67104
REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION CO	zed to be in charge of plug P.O. Box 32 Address Medicine Lo	ging operations: 9 odge, KS 67104
Name of company representative authoric Richard Hamm  Plugging Contractor Clarke Oilfield	zed to be in charge of plug P.O. Box 32 Address Medicine Lo Service I	ging operations: odge, KS 67104 vicense No.
Name of company representative authorize Richard Hamm  Plugging Contractor Clarke Oilfield Address 107 W. Fowler, Medicine Lodge	zed to be in charge of plug P.O. Box 32 Address Medicine Lo Service I	ging operations: odge, KS 67104 vicense No.
Name of company representative authorize Richard Hamm  Plugging Contractor Clarke Oilfield Address 107 W. Fowler, Medicine Lodge Invoice covering assessment for plugging Contractor Clarke Covering assessment for plugging Covering Cove	zed to be in charge of plug P.O. Box 32 Address  Medicine Lo Service  , KS 67104  Ing this well should be sent	to STATE CORPORATION C
Name of company representative authorize Richard Hamm  Plugging Contractor Clarke Oilfield Address 107 W. Fowler, Medicine Lodge Cavoice covering assessment for plugging TXO Production Corp.	zed to be in charge of plug P.O. Box 32 Address Medicine Lo Service  , KS 67104  a, KS 67202	to  STATE CORPORATION CO  CONSERVA
Name of company representative authorize Richard Hamm  Plugging Contractor Clarke Oilfield Address 107 W. Fowler, Medicine Lodge Invoice covering assessment for plugging TXO Production Corp.  Address 200 W. Douglas, Suite 300, Wichit	zed to be in charge of plug P.O. Box 32 Address Medicine Lo Service  , KS 67104  a, KS 67202	to STATE CORPORATION C

### State of Kansas

OHN CARLIN i C. LOUX ANE T ROY HILLIP R. DICK AROL J. LARSON

Governor Chairman Commissioner Commissioner Executive Secretary



## State Corporation Commission

#### CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water) 200 Colorado Derby Building 202 West 1st Street WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

January 4,1982

### WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

Lease

Haffner "A"

Description C NE NW NW SE SW NW

Section

19-9S-27W

County

Sheridan

Total Depth 4157'

Plugging Contractor Clarke Oilfield Service

TXO Production Corporation 200 W.Douglas Suite 300 Wichita Kansas 67202

#### Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Mr. Carl Goodrow, Box 189, Penokee, Ks., 67659, (913)674-5593

is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.

NOTE: If you are unable to contact District Plugging Agent at his regular number, call TOLL FREE 1-800-362-1358.